
S.N. Name Post Place of Posting District Mobile e mail address

1 Dr. Rochismati Pandey CMS Combined District Hospital Siddharth Nagar 9415663680 cmssdr@gmail.com

2 Dr. Mahesh Kumar  Verma Medical Officer CHC, Mithwal Siddharth Nagar 9628666377 mahesh.verma2003@gmail.com

3 Ms. Bhawana Satyal Nurse Mentor CHC, Mithwal,FRU Siddharth Nagar 9897469772 bhawanasatyal.@gmail.com

4 Ms. Sahaya Vincy A Nurse Mentor CHC Khuniyoan Siddharth Nagar 9554087622 vincysahaya03@gmail.com

5 Ms. Minakshi Mishra Nurse Mentor CHC Bewa,Dumari-yaganj Siddharth Nagar 9648484927 minakshimishra17@gmail.com

6 Mr. Raja Ram Pandey DTS Technical Support Unit Siddharth Nagar 9162758429 raja.r.pandey@gmail.com

7 Dr. Preeti Shukla L.M.O. CHC, Jatabarauli attached to DWH Barabanki 9670164078 preetishukla4@gmail.com 

8 Dr. K.C. Jaiswal Medical Officer CHC, Fatehpur Barabanki 9935300900

9 Dr. Shabana Bano Medical Officer CHC, Fatehpur Barabanki 9451303353 drshabana7012@gmail.com 

10 Ms. Preeti Verma Nurse Mentor CHC, Fatehpur Barabanki 8090474067 pooja.mayo@gmail.com

11 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Superintendent CHC, Partawal Mahrajganj 9838170766

12 Dr. Shalini Verma Medical Officer CHC, Partawal Mahrajganj 9236162146 dr.verma.shalini@yahoo.com 

13 Ms. Kirti Tiwari Nurse Mentor PHC, Siswa Mahrajganj 7617884487, 9236162114 drverma.shalini@yahoo.com

14 Dr. Shailendra Kumar Singh DTS Technical Support Unit Mahrajganj 7525014027 shailendra.singh@ihat.in

15 Ms. Sunidhi Tiwari Nurse Mentor CHC, Bijua Lakhimpur Khiri 8948960567 sudhirtiwari1990@gmail.com

16 Ms. Lakshmi Saini Nurse Mentor CHC, Dhaurahara Lakhimpur Khiri 7084326400 luxmisaini2@gmail.com

17 Ms. Tanuja Pokhariya Nurse Mentor CHC, Phoolbehed Lakhimpur Khiri 7054761009 tanuja301989tp@gmail.com

18 Ms. Shruti Mishra Nurse Mentor CHC, Lakhimpur Mahrajganj 8563820647 mishra.shalu2410@gmail.com

19 Ms. Ivanshi Verma Nurse Mentor CHC, Shamshbad Farrukhabad 8052890091 ivanshi.s.verma@gmail.com 

20 Ms.Zeba Bano Nurse Mentor CHC Mohammadabad Farrukhabad 9415307109 zebazoya.alam2209@gmail.com

21 Dr. Uzma Ashfaque LMO(Ayush) PHC, Newada Kaushambi 9559568899 uzmaashfaque@gmail.com 

22 Ms. Kiran Kumari Nurse Mentor PHC Newada Kaushambi 9918097666 kumarikiran.0202@gmail.com 

23 Ms. Pushpa Staff Nurse CHC, Chunar Mirzapur 9451639354

24 Ms. Archana Singh Staff Nurse CHC, Chunar Mirzapur 9452638079

25 Ms. Bhagwani Devi Nurse Mentor CHC, Jamalpur Mirzapur 8542856282 bhagwanipatel@gmail.com

26 Ms. Basudha Chaudhary Nurse Mentor CHC, Mehdawal Sant Kabir Nagar 7275784089 basuannu.2601@gmai.com

27 Ms. Nisha Patel Nurse Mentor CHC, Nath Nagar Sant Kabir Nagar 9807005756 nishapatel101692@gmail.com

28 Dr. Jagdish Kumar DTS Technical Support Unit Sant Kabir Nagar 7753902245 jagdish.kumar@ihat.in

29 Dr. Reeta Verma Medical Officer District Women Hospital Sitapur 8765829771 ritudoc25@yahoo.com

30 Ms. Sneha T. Thomas Nurse Mentor CHC, Behta Sitapur 8573894563 saneha.t.thomas2@gmail.com 

31 Mrs. Kavita Pal Nurse Mentor CHC Mishrikh Sitapur 7317388039 palkavita94@gmail.com 

32 Ms. Manju Singh Sister Incharge District Women Hospital Allahabad 9450596135

33 Ms. Kavita Chaudhary Nurse Mentor CHC, Kothawan Hardoi 8303774888 kavinik7@gmail.com
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